56        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        57
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  F O R  T B H  S E R I E S
TBH Series
25 Watt TO220 Package
Thick Film Power
Ohmite’s TBH25 TO220 style
resistors are designed for a
variety of uses that require

Tolerance: 5%
Power: 25 Watts. Rating based
on 25°C case temperature. The
case temperature is to be used
for the purposes of establishing
the applied power limit. The case
temperature must be made with
thermocouple contacting the cen-
ter of the component’s mounting
tab mounted on designated heat
sink.
Resistance Range: 2.0Ω-10K
Max. Operating Voltage: 350V
                                 Part Number
           Ohms          5% Tolerance
              2              TBH25P2R00JE
              7.5           TBH25P7R50JE
            10              TBH25P10R0JE
            15              TBH25P15R0JE
            22              TBH25P22R0JE
            30              TBH25P30R0JE
            33              TBH25P33R0JE
            47              TBH25P47R0JE
            51              TBH25P51R0JE
            75              TBH25P75R0JE
                                 Part Number
           Ohms          5% Tolerance
          100              TBH25P100RJE
          150              TBH25P150RJE
          220              TBH25P220RJE
          240              TBH25P240RJE
          330              TBH25P330RJE
          470              TBH25P470RJE
          510              TBH25P510RJE
        1000              TBH25P1K00JE
        1500              TBH25P1K50JE
        2000              TBH25P2K00JE
        2700              TBH25P2K70JE
     10,000              TBH25P10K0JE
Note: These dimensions apply to TBH products manufactured after March 2007
Check product availability at www.ohmite.com